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First Name Last Name Email Company

Will Abberger will.abberger@tpl.org The Trust For Public Land

Mike Adams adamscience@windstream.net Saturiwa Conservation Area

Jim Akker akker@georgefyoung.com George F Young, Inc

Doug Alderson doug.alderson@floridadep.gov Florida Office of Greenways and Trails, DEP

Joel Allbritton Joel.Allbritton@FloridaDEP.gov Office of Park Planning (DEP/DRP)

Paula Allen paula.l.allen@dep.state.fl.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Chad Allison callison@cfrpc.org Central Florida Regional Planning Council

Jorge Alonso jorge.alonso@floridaDEP.state

Florida Department of Environmental Protection ‐ 

State Lands

Daniel Alsentzer daniel.alsentzer@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection, 

Beth Alvi balvi@audubon.org Audubon Florida

Lee Amos Lee@conservationfoundation.com Conservation Foundation of the Gulf Coast

Brent Anderson banderson@northstar.com NorthStar

Daniel Andrews daniel@captainsforcleanwater.org Captains For Clean Water

Keanan Bell kbell@northstar.com NorthStar

Bill Bibby Bill.Bibby@Floridadep.gov

Florida Department of Environmental Protection, 

Florida Communities Trust

Steve Blaschka steve.blaschka@watermatters.org Southwest Florida Water Management District

Catherine Bosco cbosco@georgefyoung.com George F. Young, Inc.

Stephen Boyle Stephen@boyledrake.com Boyle & Drake, Inc.

Brian Branciforte Brian.Branciforte@myfwc.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Dan Brooks dbrooks@saundersrealestate.com SVN | Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate

Rachel Bruce Rachel.Bruce@dep.state.fl.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Ramesh Buch rbuch@sjrwmd.com St. Johns River Water Management District

Adrienne Burke aburke@nassaucountyfl.com Nassau County BOCC

Deborah Burr DEBORAH.BURR@MYFWC.COM Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Sherry Carpenter carpentersh@leoncountyfl.gov Leon County Parks & Recreation

Kyle Catlett kcatlett@triggcatlett.com Trigg, Catlett & Associates

Frank Catlett fcatlett@triggcatlett.com Trigg, Catlett & Associates

William Chavez william.chavez.4@us.af.mil US AIR FORCE

Craig Clayton cclayton@crmre.com Clayton, Roper & Marshall

John Clyatt jclyatt@pickettusa.com Pickett & Associates, Inc.

Alex Colby alexacolby@gmail.com Air Force Civil Engineer Center

jess collister jess@ccpinc.us Calhoun Collister & Parham, Inc

Jimmy Conner Jimmy.Conner@MyFWC.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Jeff Cooner jeff.cooner@cardno.com Cardno, Inc.

Jeremy Cooper jicooper@sjcfl.us St. Johns County

Dan Cotter dcotter@sfwmd.gov South Florida Water Management District

Kierstyn Cox kierstyn.cox@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Christopher Crenshaw Christopher.Crenshaw@dep.state.fl. Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Lindsay Cross lindsay@fcvoters.org Florida Conservation Voters

Jonathan   Dain jdain@ufl.edu

University of Florida,  Florida Natural Resources 

Leadership Institute

Douglas Dane douglas.dane@dep.state.fl.us FDEP/Bureau of Appraisal

Danielle  Dangleman dcolflesh41@ymail.com County of Volusia

Alan Davis Alan.Davis@freshfromflorida.com Florida Forest Service

Lauren Day lday@conservationfund.org The Conservation Fund
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Traci Deen traci@conserveflorida.org Conservation Florida

Callie Dehaven Callie.DeHaven@FloridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Gladys Delgadillo gladysd@conservancy.org Conservancy of Southwest Florida

Cindy Diaz diazc2012@fau.edu Florida Atlantic University

Ross Dickerson DICKERSONR@HILLSBOROUGHCOUNHillsborough County ‐ ELAPP

Mallory Dimmitt mallory.dimmitt@lykes.com Lykes Bros. Inc.

Eric Draper Eric.Draper@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Nick Dunnam NDunnam@volusia.org Volusia County Land Management

Alana Edwards aedwards@fau.edu FAU Center for Environmental Studies

Brian Emanuel bemanuel@sjrwmd.com St. Johns River Water Management District

Christopher Emmanuel cemmanuel@floridachamber.com Florida Chamber of Commerce

Dykes Everett deverett@dykeseverett.com Dykes Everett & Company

Chris Farrell cfarrell@audubon.org Audubon Florida

Cyndi Fernandez cyndi@conserveflorida.org Conservation Florida

Larame Ferry larame.ferry@myfwc.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Byron Flagg Bflagg@alachuacounty.us Alachua Conservation Trust

Andrew Fleener Andrew.Fleener@floridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Deborah Foote deborah.foote@sierraclub.org Sierra Club Florida

Laurie Ford lford@sjcfl.us St Johns County BOCC

Michael Foster Michael.Foster@dep.state.fl.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

John Fraites john.fraites@dep.state.fl.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Thomas Frazer katherine.gregg@dep.state.fl.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Tom Frick Thomas.Frick@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Kipp Frohlich kipp.frohlich@myfwc.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Adam Fryska adamf@floridatrail.org Florida Trail Association

Greg Galpin greg.galpin@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser

Carla Gaskin Carla.Gaskin@dep.state.fl.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Jessica Getchius jgetchius@sjcfl.us St Johns County BOCC

Dave Holley dholley@fbfl.org City of Fernandina Beach

Janet Gil gilj@miamidade.gov Miami‐Dade County

Barbara Goodman tltjohnson@FloridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Amber Graham agraham@sfwmd.gov SFWMD/FAU

Cherie Graves Cherie.Graves@FloridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Robin Gray robin.gray@miamidade.gov Miami‐Dade County

Whitney Gray whitney.gray@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Matt Greene mgreene@nflt.org North Florida Land Trust

Kurt Gremley gilyardy@hillsboroughcounty.org Hillsborough County BOCC/CELM Dept.

Anthony Grossman Anthony.Grossman@MyFWC.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Cynthia Guerra guerra‐cynthia@monroecounty‐fl.goMonroe County

Greer Hackett greer.hackett@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Jimmy Hamby james.hamby@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Patrick Hamilton phamilto@bellsouth.net Southern Realty

Richard Harris rwharris@volusia.org Volusia County Land Management

MaryBeth Hartman Ke mhartman@fau.edu FAU Center for Environmental Studies

Nicole Haugdahl Nicole.Haugdahl@FloridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Peter  Henn phenn@sjrwmd.com St. Johns River Water Management District

Erica Hernandez act.erica@gmail.com Alachua Conservation Trust
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Charlene Hickson chickson@fau.edu Florida Atlantic University

Melissa Hill act.melissah@gmail.com Alachua Conservation Trust

Dan Hipes DHipes@FNAI.FSU.edu FSU ‐ Florida Natural Areas Inventory

Phil Holden Phil@sfholden.com S. F. Holden, Inc.

Tim Holden Tim@sfholden.com S. F. Holden, Inc.

Charlie Houder chouder@alachuacounty.us Alachua County Board Of County Commissioners

Jesse Houston houstonje@leoncountyfl.gov Leon County Parks & Recreation

Zachary Hughes zhughes@martin.fl.us Martin County

Dylan Imlah Dylan.Imlah@MyFWC.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Cat Ingram Catherine.Ingram@FreshFromFloridaFlorida Forest Service

Beth Jackson b.jackson@ocfl.net Orange County Environmental Protection Division

Matthew Jehs Matthew.jehs@t‐a‐w.com Tuttle‐Armfield‐Wagner Appraisals & Research, Inc.

Ricky Jenkins rjenkins@ldbradley.net LD Bradley Land Surveyors

Hanna Joergens hjoergens@leegov.com Lee County Conservation 20/20

Christine Johnson christine@conservationfoundation.c Conservation Foundation of the Gulf Coast

David Johnson David.Johnson@MyFWC.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Teresa Johnson Teresa.T.Johnson@dep.state.lf.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Michael Jonas mjonas@carlsonnorris.com Carlson Norris & Associates

Jim Karels Jim.Karels@FDACS.gov Florida Forest Service

Tom Kay act.tkay@gmail.com Alachua Conservation Trust

Rebecca (LynKelley lynn.kelley@dot.state.fl.us Florida Departmtent of Transportation

Steve Kellogg stee.kellogg@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Loisa Kerwin Lkerwin@fau.edu FAU Center for Environmental Studies

Angela Klug aklug@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Michael Knight mike.knight@brevardfl.gov

Brevard County Environmentally Endangered Lands 

Program

Colleen Kruk colleen.kruk@watermatters.org Southwest Florida Water Management District

Michael Lagasse mlagasse@flaglercounty.org Flagler County

Samuel Langham salangham@reabc.com Real Estate Appraisals, Brokerage & Consulting

Dene Lee dlee@osiny.org OSI

Sheri Lewis slewis@sjcfl.us St Johns County BOCC

Jen Lomberk Jen@matanzasriverkeeper.org Matanzas Riverkeeper

Mike Long mlong@kyrasolutions.com Kyra Solutions, Inc.

Buck MacLaughlincharles.maclaughlin.1@us.af.mil US Air Force

Jerry Mallams jerry.mallams@watermatters.org Southwest Florida Water Management District

Paul Marcellini Paul.Marcellini@gmail.com Paul Marcellini Photography

Frederick Margraff fmarggraff@kyrasolutions.com Kyra Solutions, Inc.

Cheryl Martin diane.martin@floridadep.gov

Florida Department of Environmental Protection, 

Florida Park Service

Erich  Marzolf emarzolf@sjrwmd.com St. Johns River Water Management District

Ryan Mauch rmauch@sjcfl.us St. Johns County

Robert May robert.may@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Wendi McAleese wmcaleese@agsres.com American Government Services Corporation

Jim McCarthy jmccarthy@nflt.org North Florida Land Trust

Edwin McCook ejm@srwmd.org Suwannee River Water Management District

Tara  McCue tara@ecfrpc.org ECFRPC

Kevin McGeever kmcgeever@visitflorida.org VISIT FLORIDA
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William McKinstry WVM@srwmd.org Suwannee River Water Management District

Kayla McLaughlin Kayla.McLaughlin@FloridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Mike Middlebroo middlebrookm@stlucieco.org St. Lucie County

Mark Middlebroo markmiddlebrook@gmail.com Timucuan Parks Foundation

Carson Mitchell carson@fcvoters.org Florida Conservation Voters

Travis Mitchell travis.mitchell@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Aliki Moncrief aliki@fcvoters.org Florida Conservation Voters

Ed Montgomer efm1956@yahoo.com Conservation Florida

Britney Moore Britney.moore@FloridaDEP.gov

Florida Department of Environmental Protection, 

Division of Recreation & Parks‐Office of Greenways & 

Jim Muller jmuller@baycountyfl.gov Bay County Board of County Commissioners

KC Nayfield kcmidway@tampabay.rr.com Conservation Florida

Marybeth Nayfield knayfiel@tampabay.rr.com Conservation Florida

Felicia Nudo fnudo@leegov.com Lee County Conservation 20/20

Tammy Odierna TOdierna@pascocountyfl.net Pasco County

Jon Oetting joetting@fnai.fsu.edu Florida Natural Areas Inventory

Gail Oliver goliver@sjcfl.us St Johns County BOCC

Todd Olson tolson@avcaquatic.com Aquatic Vegetation Control, Inc.

Jeremy   Olson jolson@sjrwmd.com St. Johns River Water Management District

Brie Ondercin bonderci@scgov.net Sarasota County Government

Debi Osborne debi@conservationfoundation.com Conservation Foundation of the Gulf Coast

Ashley Pardee louw582@gmail.com Wetland Preserve LLC

Robbie Parrish robbie.parrish@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Nathan Pasco NPasco@FNAI.FSU.edu FSU ‐ Florida Natural Areas Inventory

Erik Pedersen Erik.Pedersen@FloridaDEP.gov Office of Park Planning (DEP/DRP)

Patrick Phipps patrick.phipps@colliers.com Colliers Valuation and Advisory Services

Elizabeth Powell bpowell@ircgov.com Indian River County

Frank Powell katherine.gregg@dep.state.fl.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Kevin Ratkus kratkus@alachuacounty.us Alachua County Board Of County Commissioners

Sandy Ray sandra.d.ray@dep.state.fl.us Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Linda Reeves Linda.Reeves@dep.state.fl.us Land and Recreation Grants Section

Brad Richardson brad.richardson@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Shorty Robbins shorty.robbins@myfloridahouse.gov Rep ‐ Cyndi Stevenson

Shorty Robbins shorty.robbins@myfloridahouse.gov Rep ‐ Cyndi Stevenson

Cari Roth tzerkle@deanmead.com Dean, Mead & Dunbar

Keith Rowell keith.rowell@freshfromflorida.com Florida Forest Service

Carmen Sanders carmen.sanders@watermatters.org Southwest Florida Water Management District

Dean Saunders cgolon@srdcommercial.com SVN | Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate

Gina Saunders cgolon@srdcommercial.com SVN | Saunders Ralston Dantzler Real Estate

Stephen Schroeder scs@srwmd.org Suwannee River Water Management

James Schuette jschuett@sfwmd.gov South Florida Water Management District

Jim Schwartz jim.schwartz@colliers.com Colliers Valuation and Advisory Services

William Sermons billy.sermons@myfwc.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Stephen Sharpe stevesharpe@centurylink.net Kyra Solutions, Inc.

Michael Shirley Michael.Shirley@FloridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

James Skinner jamesskinner@greenwaym.com Greenway Management

Steven Slotkin steve@redoakapr.com Red Oak Appraisal Company, Inc.
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Warren Sponholtz Warren.Sponholtz@FloridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Mark Stokes mark.stokes@cardno.com Cardno, Inc.

Philip Stone philip.stone@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Julie Story Julie.M.Story@FloridaDEP.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Jim Strickland stricklandranch@gmail.com Blackbeard's Ranch, LLC

Beth Stys beth.stys@myfwc.com Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission

Hilary Swain execassistant@archbold‐station.org Archbold Biological Research Station

Samantha Tannous  stannous@agsres.com American Government Services Corporation

Debbie Taylor dtaylor@sjcfl.us St Johns County BOCC

Tim Telfer TTelfer@FlaglerCounty.org Flagler County BOCC

Shawn Thomas shawn.c.thomas@usda.gov USDA Forest Service

Jason Thompson jason.thompson@charlottecountyfl.gCharlotte County

Vicki Thompson vicki.thompson@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Tom Tolbert robert.tolbert.2@us.af.mil 96 CEG/CENPL

Scott Urquhart scott.urquhart@cardno.com Cardno, Inc.

Noan Valenstein noah.valenstein@Floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Sandra Vardaman smvardaman@alachuacounty.us Alachua County Board Of County Commissioners

Cindy Venuti cvenuti@volusia.org Volusia County Land Management

Hank Vinson hank.vinson@freshfromflorida.com Florida Forest Service

Garrett Wallace garrett.wallace@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Rob Walsh dcolflesh@volusia.org County of Volusia

Byron Ward byron.ward@floridadep.gov Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Eleanor Warmack eleanor@frpa.org Florida Recreation and Park Association

Shane Wellendorf swell@talltimbers.org Tall Timbers Research Station and Land Conservancy

Jane West jane@janewestlaw.com 1000 Friends of Florida

Kelly Wiener kellyw@floridatrail.org Florida Trail Association

Ben Williams louw582@gmail.com Wetland Preserve LLC

Louann Williams louw582@gmail.com Wetland Preserve LLC

Brannen Willis bwillis@promisehabitat.com Promise Habitat Services, LLC

Kent Wimmer kwimmer@defenders.org Florida Trail Association

Chappy Young chappy@gcyinc.com GCY, Inc.

Michael Yustin myustin@martin.fl.us Martin County

Marcy Zehnder mzehnder@sfwmd.gov South Florida Water Management District
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